
Recommended Resources

Bible Study Tools

E Sword http://www.e-sword.net/

ESV.org https://www.esv.org/

Logos Software https://www.logos.com/

Got Questions https://www.gotquestions.org/

Bible Hub http://biblehub.com/

Blue Letter Bible https://www.blueletterbible.org/

Bible.Org https://bible.org/

Lumina https://lumina.bible.org

The Bible Project https://thebibleproject.com/

The Gospel Project https://www.gospelproject.com/

Trusted Teachers

Charles Spurgeon https://www.spurgeon.org/

Tim Keller http://www.gospelinlife.com/

RC Sproul https://www.ligonier.org/

Martin Lloyd Jones http://www.mljtrust.org/

John Piper http://www.desiringgod.org/

Mark Dever http://www.capitolhillbaptist.org/

Alistair Begg http://www.truthforlife.org/

Tony Merida https://idcraleigh.com/sermons/

Jared Wilson https://ftc.co/

Zack Eswine https://riversidestl.org/
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Podcasts/Blogs

Ask Pastor John https://www.desiringgod.org/ask-pastor-john

For the Church https://ftc.co/

Gospel Coalition http://thegospelcoalition.org/

White Horse Inn https://www.whitehorseinn.org/

Core Christianity https://corechristianity.com/

9Marks - Pastors Talk https://www.9marks.org/tag/pastors-talk/

9Marks - Bible Talk https://www.9marks.org/tag/bible-talk/

Preachers Talk https://simeontrust.org/playlist/preachers-talk/

Tim Challies http://www.challies.com/

Monergism https://www.monergism.com/

Wretched Radio https://www.wretched.org/

Food Trucks In Babylon https://foodtrucksinbabylon.simplecast.com/

Mortification of Spin https://www.reformation21.org/columns/mortification-of-spin

1517 https://www.1517.org/podcasts/30-minutes-in-the-new-testament

1517 https://www.1517.org/podcasts/40-minutes-in-the-old-testament

1517 https://www.1517.org/podcasts/thinkingfellows

Wrath & Grace Radio https://www.wrathandgrace.com/

The Briefing https://albertmohler.com/the-briefing

The Rise And Fall of Mars Hill
https://www.christianitytoday.com/ct/podcasts/rise-and-fall-of-mars-hill/

Videos/Movies

American Gospel: Christ Alone

American Gospel: Christ Crucified

Unlocking The Mysteries of Life

The Privileged Planet
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The Truth Project

Luther (2003)

The Chosen


